


LOCATION

Eyelifting

BROWS

CROWSFEET

LOWER LIDS (under eye)

ULTIMATE EYE LIFT

FOREHEAD LIFTING 

(includes bridge)

3RD EYE LIFTING

UPPER CHECK LIFT

NASOLABIA FOLDS

(Marionette lines)

LIP LIFT

JOWL LIFT

CHIN & NECK LIFT

DE COLLETAGE

FULL FACE

FULL FACE & NECK

HANDS

ARM (upper)

UPPER ABDOMEN

LOWER ABDOMEN

FULL ABDOMEN

KNEE

BUTTOCKS

INNER THIGH

SINGLE

TREATMENT

$200

$200

$200

$400

$250

$100

$250

$225

$200

$225

$375

$300

$500

$700

$150

$400

$400

$400

$600

$200

$375

$400

3 SESSIONS

SAME AREA
6-8 WEEKS APART

$450

$450

$450

$850

$550

$250

$550

$500

$450

$500

$800

$650

$1,100

$1,600

$350

$850

$850

$850

$1,200

$450

$800

$850

Simply You Wellness Spa

213 East Orvis Street

Massena, NY 13662

P: 315.769.9319

W: simplyyouspa.com


