What is Lift by Skin Sheek?



How does it work?

The HIFU treatment works by penetrating the skin with ultrasound energy to stimulate collagen production in the deep dermal and subdermal levels, resulting in controlled injury to that tissue. As the tissue heals, it increases collagen. As these collagen fibers organize and shorten, a tightening effect is seen in the skin. The treatment tightens the muscle layer as well as tightens the skin and boost collagen.



What is Lift by Skin Sheek (HIFU) and Why is it Used

- HIFU is the only non-invasive treatment cleared by the FDA to actually lift skin
- HIFU is also the only cosmetic procedure to use ultrasound imaging, which allows practitioners to see the layers of tissue targeted during the treatment to ensure the energy is deposited to where it will be most beneficial
- Targets deep layers in the skin, it boosts new collagen production and collagen regeneration right at the source
- It is sometime called the 'Lunchtime Face Lift' as the treatment is quick, very tolerable
- High intensity focused ultrasound can produce small, microthermal lesions at precise depths in the dermis up to the fibromuscular layer, causing thermally induced contraction of collagen and tissue.

Frequently Asked Questions

How many treatments will I need?

Treatment will vary from individual to individual according to requirements. A course of 3-5 treatments delivered 4-6 weeks apart may be required to achieve the full effect.

Will I notice results immediately?

Clients may witness some initial effect of tightening and firming, but ultimately lifting and firming will take place over approximately 3 months, as collagen is renewed and replaced with new, stronger collagen. As this collagen building process continues, continued improvements can appear for up to 6 months.

Are the results permanent?

Regardless of the service you choose, to continue to maintain good skin-quality, it is required to engage in a continuing skin regimen. Results should last at least 12-24 months. A good at home and in office regime will prolong the longevity of the results and also slow down aging processes in general. Single maintenance treatments may be required at 12 month intervals to preserve the initial effect.

Does the Treatment Hurt?

Most people do not report pain. There can be slight "zing" over bony areas or a warm sensation in the skin during treatment. No numbing is required.

How long does it take and is there downtime?

The procedure takes about 30-60 minutes and has no downtime for most patients.

Who is a good candidate?

Lift by Skin Sheek is a suitable procedure for anyone of any age. It is safe for all skin types as well. Great for maintenance and advanced aging cases. If sagging skin is severe, several rounds of treatment may be required.

Results

Before After







Simply You Wellness Spa 213 East Orvis Street Massena, NY 13662 P: 315.769.9319 W: simplyyouspa.com

LOCATION Eyelifting	SINGLE TREATMENT	3 SESSIONS SAME AREA 6-8 WEEKS APART
BROWS	\$200	\$450
CROWSFEET	\$200	\$450
LOWER LIDS (under eye)	\$200	\$450
ULTIMATE EYE LIFT	\$400	\$850
FOREHEAD LIFTING	\$250	\$550
(includes bridge)		
3RD EYE LIFTING	\$100	\$250
UPPER CHECK LIFT	\$250	\$550
NASOLABIA FOLDS	\$225	\$500
(Marionette lines)		
LIP LIFT	\$200	\$450
JOWL LIFT	\$225	\$500
CHIN & NECK LIFT	\$375	\$800
DE COLLETAGE	\$300	\$650
FULL FACE	\$500	\$1,100
FULL FACE & NECK	\$700	\$1,600
HANDS	\$150	\$350
ARM (upper)	\$400	\$850
UPPER ABDOMEN	\$400	\$850
LOWER ABDOMEN	\$400	\$850
FULL ABDOMEN	\$600	\$1,200
KNEE	\$200	\$450
BUTTOCKS	\$375	\$800
INNER THIGH	\$400	\$850



Our Office is Proud to offer Lift by Skin Sheek



- Improves skin tone
- Tightens and smooths skin (nasolabial folds, crows feet etc)
- Reduces pores
- · Reduces double chin
- · Lifts brows, jowls, midface and neck
- Reduces turkey neck
- Tightens skin and crepey skin on body
- Cellulite reduction
- Smoothes stubborn fat areas or loose skin on stomach, hips, buttocks, thighs, knees, arms